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Conference Center Rental Rates 
 

 Half  
Day 

Full  
Day 

Nonprofit*  
Half Day 

Nonprofit*  
Full Day 

Theater Rooms  
(Room 512 or 514) $100 $175 $50 $75 

Combined Theater Rooms  
(Room 512 and 514) $150 $200 $75 $100 

Computer Lab  
Room 921 $125 $250 $75 $125 

Student Center Level 4 
   Full 
   Half 
   Quarter 

$500 
$300 
$150 

$750 
  $400 

$200 

$350 
$175 
$100 

$600 
$300 
$150 

Standard Classroom or 
Conference/Training Rooms 
Rooms 420 

$60 $100 $30 $50 

$35 for first hour,  
   $15 per additional 

$20 for first hour,  
$10 per additional 

 
*Proof of 501(c)3 status required to receive nonprofit rates 

*Half day is up to 4 hours; full day is up to 8 hours. 

*Additional charges may apply for equipment, services and personnel outside of LATC’s 
typical hours of operation. 

 

Catering 

Food and beverages are available for breaks and/or lunch. 
Contact us to discuss the menu and obtain an estimate. 
 
*LATC reserves the right to make all food arrangements for events. 
*Due to Watertown School District policy, alcohol and tobacco is not allowed on campus. 

 

Facility Rental Reservations & Questions 

LATC Office of Corporate Education  
Tammy Rohde 605.882.5284 ext. 320  
Terri Cordrey 605.882.5284 ext. 309 
corped@lakeareatech.edu 

 

 


