

Conference Center Rental Rates

	Half Day	Full Day	Nonprofit* Half Day	Nonprofit* Full Day
Theater Rooms (Room 512 or 514)	\$100	\$175	\$50	\$75
Combined Theater Rooms (Room 512 and 514)	\$150	\$200	\$75	\$100
Computer Lab Room 921	\$125	\$250	\$75	\$125
Student Center Level 4 Full Half Quarter	\$500 \$300 \$150	\$750 \$400 \$200	\$350 \$175 \$100	\$600 \$300 \$150
Standard Classroom or Conference/Training Rooms Rooms 420	\$60	\$100	\$30	\$50
	\$35 for first hour, \$15 per additional		\$20 for first hour, \$10 per additional	

*Proof of 501(c)3 status required to receive nonprofit rates

*Half day is up to 4 hours; full day is up to 8 hours.

*Additional charges may apply for equipment, services and personnel outside of LATC's typical hours of operation.

Catering

Food and beverages are available for breaks and/or lunch. Contact us to discuss the menu and obtain an estimate.



*LATC reserves the right to make all food arrangements for events. *Due to Watertown School District policy, alcohol and tobacco is not allowed on campus.

Facility Rental Reservations & Questions

LATC Office of Corporate Education Tammy Rohde 605.882.5284 ext. 320 Terri Cordrey 605.882.5284 ext. 309 corped@lakeareatech.edu